1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

IDAHO

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Notice of Public Meeting

Executive Committee Meeting Agenda
September 28, 2020
1 PM -2 PM (MDT)

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/552212885

Call- In Number: 1 (866) 899-4679
Access Code: 552-212-885

Call to order Kimber Russell, Commission Chair
Review and approve Executive Committee meeting September 28, 2020 meeting agenda
Review and approve previous meeting minutes — July 8, 2020
Review and approve commission meeting agenda for October 15, 2020

Review Strategic Dashboard Kimber Russell
Outstanding Tasks — Update on Progress

Reappointment Update Charlette Kremer
Reflection on 2020 from Executive Team Group Discussion
Items that went well
Areas for improvement
Strategies for 2021

Other Items Full Executive Committee

Adjourn


https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/552212885

	Notice of Public Meeting
	Executive Committee Meeting Agenda
	1:55 p.m.         Other Items                                                                                              Full Executive Committee

