



Notice of Public Meeting Executive Committee Meeting Agenda September 28, 2020 1 PM – 2 PM (MDT)

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/552212885

Call- In Number: 1 (866) 899-4679 Access Code: 552-212-885

1:00 p.m.	Call to order Review and approve Executive Committee meeting Review and approve previous meeting minutes – Ju Review and approve commission meeting agenda fo	ly 8, 2020
1:05 p.m.	Review Strategic Dashboard - Outstanding Tasks – Update on Progress	Kimber Russell
1:15 p.m.	Reappointment Update	Charlette Kremer
1:20 p.m.	 Reflection on 2020 from Executive Team Items that went well Areas for improvement Strategies for 2021 	Group Discussion
1:55 p.m.	Other Items	Full Executive Committee

2:00 p.m. Adjourn